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Pelleted « thermo-safe » flake-based feed,
cereal and forage supplement.
For working horses.

COAT AND HOOF MUSCULAR MASS DIGESTIVE SAFETY
QUALITY DEVELOPMENT

e  « Thermo-safe » pellet
e Safe cellulose content
e Apple fibres

e  Flakes

e High biotin content e High contents of protein
e Balanced zinc/copper ratio and energy
Chelated trace elements e Beet pulps

Available in 25kg bag
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COMPOSITION

Barley. Soya meal. Corn flakes. Wheat bran. Alfalfa. Beet pulps.
Calcium carbonate. Cane molasses. Oat. Linseed flakes. Apple fibres.
Sunflower meal. Rapeseed oil. Sea salt. Disaccharides. Dicalcium
phosphate. Lysine. Vitamins and trace elements (salt and chelates).

This feed does not contain any substances liable to contravene IEF

rules or racing requlations.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Introduce the feed gradually reducing the previous feed
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accordingly.
LIGHT WORK 0.5to 1kg
MODERATE WORK 1.5 kg
INTENSE WORK 2 kg

1.5 to 3 kg Plenty
3to4 kg Plenty
4to5kg PLenty

Daily amounts need to be adjusted according to the animal's
breed, weight and activity. Provide plenty of drinking water.
To determine the best daily feed ration, please consult your

Dynavena technical advisor.

Storage precautions: To preserve the feed’'s qualities, store in a

cool, dark and dry place.
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GMO-FREE

*<0.1%

Each Dynavena feed is formulated
with a highly diversified composition
of GMO-free raw materials carefully
selected, which 95% come from
French agriculture, to provide

the horse with all the essential
nutrients and guarantee an optimal
nutritional balance according to its
activity and in respect with

its physiology.
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Average contents

Crude protein 18 %
Crude fat 6 %
Crude fibre 9%
Moisture 12 %
Crude ash (inorganic matter) 11.5%
Phosphorus 0.5%
Calcium 23 %
Sodium 0.4 %
Magnesium 0.4 %
Starch 18 %
Sugars 6.6 %
Digestible energy 12.1 MJ/kg
Lysin 10 g/kg
Methionine 2.7 g/kg
Threonine 6.7 g/kg
Omega 3 16.9 g/kg

Copper

Including chelates

Zinc

Including chelates
Manganese

Including chelates
Selenium

Including organic selenium
lodine

Iron

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin C
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Pantothenic acid
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Vitamin PP
Vitamin K

Folic acid
Choline chloride
Biotine

Trace elements per kg

68 mg
15 mg
214 mg
46 mg
157 mg
28 mg
0.64 mg
0.19 mg
0.8 mg
356 mg

Vitamins per kg
20 000 Ul
2 000 Ul
700 Ul
115 mg
33 mg

10 mg

26 mg

22 mg
0.1 mg
27 mg
1.8 mg
20 mg
0.28 ¢
0.85 mg

Vil
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